
Table 1 Measurement of fresh and dry weight, extracted and 
biomass of algae 

Treatment 
of Algae 

Fresh 
wt/petridish (g) 

Dry 
weight 

Extracted 
oil 

Biomass

Isochrysis 
galbana 

25 8.5 g 
34.0% 

1.99 g 
7.96% 

3.6 g 

Pavlova 
lutheri 

25 9.2 g 
36.8% 

2.40 g 
9.60% 

3.8 g 

Dunaliella 
salina 

25 8.7 g 
34.8% 

2.19 g 
8.76% 

4.0 g 

Note: Petri dish size was same. Diameter was 7.5 and height 1 cm 
 


