Table 1 Measurement of fresh and dry weight, extracted and biomass of algae

Treatment	Fresh	Dry	Extracted	Biomass
of Algae	wt/petridish (g)	weight	oil	Diomass
Isochrysis	25	8.5 g	1.99 g	3.6 g
galbana		34.0%	7.96%	
Pavlova	25	9.2 g	2.40 g	3.8 g
lutheri		36.8%	9.60%	
Dunaliella	25	8.7 g	2.19 g	4.0 g
salina		34.8%	8.76%	

Note: Petri dish size was same. Diameter was 7.5 and height 1  $\mbox{cm}$